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201201180000
21920

01/18/2012
02:16:02

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POWELL
SARAH
KATHERINE

201201260000
30290

01/26/2012
10:27:59

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANE
MELISSA
RENEE

201202080000
47950

02/08/2012
02:41:25

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
BRANDY O

201202100000
49490

02/10/2012
10:40:09

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLUM
SABRINA G

201203140000
89470

03/14/2012
02:11:50

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
JEANETTE B

201203150000
91110

03/15/2012
02:15:45

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRISON
REBEKAH
UPCHURCH

201203160000
92630

03/16/2012
01:39:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
STEPHEN M

201203290001
06990

03/29/2012
09:12:35

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLAND
TERRI L

201204020001
10980

04/02/2012
10:06:02

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REEDER
SANDRA

201204190001
35010

04/19/2012
02:23:12

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COFFEE
WESLEY

201205220001
81820

05/22/2012
11:15:19

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUGGE BRIAN
CHRISTOPHE
R

201205290001
87850

05/29/2012
08:31:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOSMER
LAURIE

201206140002
09400

06/14/2012
09:59:30

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GODSEY
PATRICIA
COOPER

201206150002
11450

06/15/2012
08:32:28

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIDMORE
DAVID
MADISON



201206260002
26060

06/26/2012
02:29:23

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAWK
MONICA S

201207050002
36410

07/05/2012
02:07:56

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERRYMAN
MARY ELLEN

201207050002
36420

07/05/2012
02:07:57

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MUNDAY
ANITA

201208200003
09880

08/20/2012
04:09:23

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HATTON
SANFORD D

201208270003
22860

08/27/2012
02:49:07

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
TANISHA
SHUNTEL

201209040003
34430

09/04/2012
04:08:58

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRANTLEY
DANIELLE
WAYMAN

201209060003
36910

09/06/2012
11:46:57

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
TERESA GAIL

201209070003
39190

09/07/2012
12:05:44

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCMULLEN
TAMMY A

201201230000
25390

01/23/2012
10:28:02

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEAULIEU
DONNA J

201202270000
68580

02/27/2012
01:51:11

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRIEDMAN
JANET L

201206040001
95230

06/04/2012
08:55:29

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOMACK
MARTHA F

201209040003
34410

09/04/2012
04:08:56

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONTGOMER
Y MARVA L

201209040003
34420

09/04/2012
04:08:57

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEUMANN
ERICA
MCDERMOTT

201210300004
15660

10/30/2012
09:30:23

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAGGETT
KIMBERLY
ELAINE

201210300004
15670

10/30/2012
09:33:27

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNAWAY
CYNTHIA
HOGAN

201212040004
61780

12/04/2012
09:00:19

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLE
GAYNELL T


