Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201180000 21920	01/18/2012 02:16:02	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POWELL SARAH KATHERINE						Description
201201260000 30290	01/26/2012 10:27:59	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANE MELISSA RENEE						
201202080000 47950	02/08/2012 02:41:25	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER BRANDY O						
201202100000 49490	02/10/2012 10:40:09	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLUM SABRINA G						
201203140000 89470	03/14/2012 02:11:50	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON JEANETTE B						
201203150000 91110	03/15/2012 02:15:45	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRISON REBEKAH UPCHURCH						
201203160000 92630	03/16/2012 01:39:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES STEPHEN M						
201203290001 06990	03/29/2012 09:12:35	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLAND TERRI L						
201204020001 10980	04/02/2012 10:06:02	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REEDER SANDRA						
201204190001 35010	04/19/2012 02:23:12	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COFFEE WESLEY						
201205220001 81820	05/22/2012 11:15:19	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUGGE BRIAN CHRISTOPHE R						
201205290001 87850	05/29/2012 08:31:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOSMER LAURIE						
201206140002 09400	06/14/2012 09:59:30	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GODSEY PATRICIA COOPER						
201206150002 11450	06/15/2012 08:32:28	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIDMORE DAVID MADISON						

		_			_			
201206260002 26060	06/26/2012 02:29:23	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAWK MONICA S			
201207050002 36410	07/05/2012 02:07:56	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERRYMAN MARY ELLEN			
201207050002 36420	07/05/2012 02:07:57	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MUNDAY ANITA			
201208200003 09880	08/20/2012 04:09:23	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HATTON SANFORD D			
201208270003 22860	08/27/2012 02:49:07	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS TANISHA SHUNTEL			
201209040003 34430	09/04/2012 04:08:58	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRANTLEY DANIELLE WAYMAN			
201209060003 36910	09/06/2012 11:46:57	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON TERESA GAIL			
201209070003 39190	09/07/2012 12:05:44	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCMULLEN TAMMY A			
201201230000 25390	01/23/2012 10:28:02	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEAULIEU DONNA J			
201202270000 68580	02/27/2012 01:51:11	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRIEDMAN JANET L			
201206040001 95230	06/04/2012 08:55:29	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOMACK MARTHA F			
201209040003 34410	09/04/2012 04:08:56	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MONTGOMER Y MARVA L			
201209040003 34420	09/04/2012 04:08:57	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEUMANN ERICA MCDERMOTT			
201210300004 15660	10/30/2012 09:30:23	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAGGETT KIMBERLY ELAINE			
201210300004 15670	10/30/2012 09:33:27	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNAWAY CYNTHIA HOGAN			
201212040004 61780	12/04/2012 09:00:19	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLE GAYNELL T			